ESF PLAGNE-CENTRE (LA) : Chamois du 05/04/2013

Edité le 25/04/2024 & 14h17

Ouvreur

GALENE PIERRE DAMIEN

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage

17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 36.96 42.64 48.96 55.28 56.86
Identité S. Cat. Médaille

1|DECUGIS CAMILLE F| 2002 POU 37.34 14.56 Vermeil 18.41
2| DECUGIS LOUIS M| 2005 POU 41.81 25.88 Vermeil 29.73
3|LEWINGTON TULLY F| 2000 BEN 44,92 33.76 Argent 37.61
4|ROBE XAVIER M| 1999 BEN 46.17 36.92 Argent 40.77
5|BEHADEROVIC ANAIS F| 2001 POU 46.63 38.09 Argent 41.94
6 | LAURENT PIERRE M| 1999 BEN 47.04 39.13 Argent 42.98
7 | MARTINEZ QUENTIN M| 2002 POU 47.10 39.28 Argent 43.13
8| LAMBIN NICOLAS M| 2000 BEN 51.46 50.32 Bronze 54.17

ROBE ROMAIN M| 2000 BEN DSQ

OLIVIER ALEXANDRE M| 2002 POU DSQ

MESSENS MARTIN M| 1999 BEN DSQ

GUYARD OCTAVE M| 2002 POU ABS

GUYARD VICTOR M| 2001 POU ABS
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